

Item data sheet



Puff Pastry Appetizer Selection, 6 different sorts

Item no.	14084
Designation of the food item	Filled Puff Pastry
EAN	8000460014137
Convenience level	doughproduct

Units

Unit	PIECE *	BAG	CARTON	LAYER	PALLET
Quantity per base unit	1	45	180	2.160	19.440
Gross weight ¹	0,02444	1,0998	4,3992	52,7904	475,1136
Net weight	0,022	0,99	3,96	47,52	427,68
L x W x H (mm)	50 x 42 x 15	367 x 238 x 0	298 x 266 x 185	-	1.200 x 800 x 1.815
Diameter (mm)	-	-	-	-	-
Cartons/pallets	-	-	-	-	108

* Base unit of the item

¹ Weight in frozen state incl. Packaging

Measurements

Measurements:

Olive: l 4.9 x w 4.5 x h 1.2 cm

Spinach: l 4.7 x b 4.4 x h 1.5 cm

Rosemary: l 4.8 x w 4.3 x h 1.5 cm

Bacon: l 4.6 x w 4.4 x h 1.7 cm

Bell pepper: l 4.7 x w 4.3 x h 1.5 cm

Sausage: l 4.9 x w 4.5 x h 2.1 cm

Nutritional values

Ingredients

Allergens

Olive

energy	1340 kJ / 322 kcal	water, WHEAT FLOUR, vegetable margarine(palm fat, water, sunflower oil, emulsifier mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, acidulant regulator citric acid), preparation (11%)(olive green, olive oil, water, origano, Wine vinegar, salt,	Contains: GLUTEN AND - PRODUCTS
fat	21,0 g		
thereof saturated fatty acids	11,0 g		

carbohydrates	26,0 g
thereof sugar	1,1 g
protein	6,3 g
salt	1,4 g

acidulant regulator citric acid), modified starch, Wine vinegar, potato, (dried), salt, basil, WHEAT FIBRES, WHEAT GLUTEN, thickening agent hydroxypropylmethylcellulose, maize starch, chili

May contain:
EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, MUSTARD

All data refer to 100 g

Nutritional values	Ingredients	Allergens
--------------------	-------------	-----------

Spinach

energy	1340 kJ / 322 kcal
fat	21,0 g
thereof saturated fatty acids	11,0 g
carbohydrates	26,0 g
thereof sugar	1,1 g
protein	6,3 g
salt	1,4 g

WHEAT FLOUR, water, vegetable margarine(palm fat, water, sunflower oil, emulsifier mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, salt, acidulant regulator citric acid), spinach (12%), bechamel powder (MILK PROTEIN, WHOLE MILK POWDER, modified starch, coconut fat, salt), onions, modified starch, salt, olive oil, potato, (dried), WHEAT GLUTEN, WHEAT FIBRE, sunflower oil, maize starch, caraway, black pepper, nutmeg

May contain:
EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, MUSTARD

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

All data refer to 100 g

Nutritional values	Ingredients	Allergens
--------------------	-------------	-----------

Rosmarin

energy	1340 kJ / 322 kcal
fat	21,0 g
thereof saturated fatty acids	11,0 g
carbohydrates	26,0 g
thereof sugar	1,1 g
protein	6,3 g
salt	1,4 g

WHEAT FLOUR, water, vegetable margarine(palm fat, water, sunflower oil, emulsifier mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, acidulant regulator citric acid), ground Meat Preparation (16%)(pulp(tomato), beef (18%), pork (12%), carrot, tomato pulp (6%), onions, CELERY, olive oil, salt, maize starch, sugar, acidulant regulator lactic acid, garlic, pepper, nutmeg), bechamel powder (MILK PROTEIN, WHOLE MILK POWDER, modified starch, coconut fat, salt), modified starch, salt, thickening agent hydroxypropylmethylcellulose, rosmarin (0,12%), WHEAT GLUTEN, maize starch

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS, CELERY

May contain:
EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA,
MUSTARD

All data refer to 100 g

Nutritional values		Ingredients	Allergens
Bacon			
energy	1340 kJ / 322 kcal	WHEAT FLOUR, water, vegetable margarine(palm fat, water, sunflower oil, emulsifier mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, acidulant regulator citric acid), onions, bacon (9%)(pork, salt, spices, dextrose, aromatic herbs, preservative sodium nitrite), modified starch, salt, sunflower oil, potato, (dried), WHEAT FIBRE, WHEAT GLUTEN, maize starch May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, MUSTARD	Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS
fat	21,0 g		
thereof saturated fatty acids	11,0 g		
carbohydrates	26,0 g		
thereof sugar	1,1 g		
protein	6,3 g		
salt	1,4 g		

All data refer to 100 g

Nutritional values		Ingredients	Allergens
Pepper			
energy	1340 kJ / 322 kcal	WHEAT FLOUR, water, vegetable margarine(palm fat, water, sunflower oil, emulsifier mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, acidulant regulator citric acid), pepper (9%) (red, and, yellow), zucchini, eggplant, BREADCRUMBS(WHEAT FLOUR, salt, yeast, curcuma, pepper), modified starch, salt, sunflower oil, potato, (dried), WHEAT FIBRE, basil, thickening agent hydroxypropylmethylcellulose, WHEAT GLUTEN, origano, garlic, maize starch, chili May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, MUSTARD	Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS
fat	21,0 g		
thereof saturated fatty acids	11,0 g		
carbohydrates	26,0 g		
thereof sugar	1,1 g		
protein	6,3 g		
salt	1,4 g		

All data refer to 100 g

Nutritional values		Ingredients	Allergens
Sausage			

energy	1340 kJ / 322 kcal	sausage (38%)(pork (55%), lard, water, salt, spices, stabilizers polyphosphate, taste intensifier monosodium glutamate, dextrose, antioxidizing agent(ascorbid acid, sodium ascorbate), saccharose, preservative sodium nitrite), WHEAT FLOUR, water, vegetable margarine (palm fat, water, sunflower oil, emulsifier mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, acidulant regulator citric acid), modified starch, salt, WHEAT GLUTEN, maize starch	Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS
fat	21,0 g		
thereof saturated fatty acids	11,0 g		
carbohydrates	26,0 g		
thereof sugar	1,1 g		
protein	6,3 g		
salt	1,4 g		
May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, MUSTARD			

All data refer to 100 g

Baking instructions

Oven preheat and bake at 180°C for app. 20-25 minutes. Vent open!

Best before date (from date of production)

14 months

Transport and storage conditions

This product must be transported and stored at a temperature of at least -18°C.

Gene Ordinance

This product does not contain any genetically modified raw materials

Status: 18/05/2024

EDNA International GmbH, Gollenhoferstraße 3, 86441 Zusmarshausen, Deutschland,
Phone: +49 8291 84 390, Email: export@edna.de